Agency Locums
by grade

By Specialty

Bank Medical
by grade

By speciality

consultant
staff grade
trainee grade
Total

anaesthetics
cancer

Mfop
haematology
gen surg

PWE
Microbology
histopathology
respiratory
digestive diseases
diabetes
dermatology
rheumatology
acute

obs & gynae
Total

consultant

staff grade

core trainee's
Foundation years
Total

Elht Radiologists

Obs & Gyn Medical Staff Elht

Neo Medical Staff Bgth
Anaesthetics Med Staff
Ophthalmology Medical Staff
Mfop & Complex Needs Med Staff

Haematology

Gen Surg Medical Staff
Vascular Medical Staff
Urology Medical Staff
Breast Medical Staffing
Oral Surgery Medical Staff
Orthodontics Medical Staff

Ent Medical Staff
Cnp Medical Staff

Paed Medical Staff Elht
Trauma & Orth Med Staff

£1,816,653.00
£27,573.00
£45,927.00
£1,890,153.00

£17,803.00
£75,191.00
£425,173.00
£266,790.00
£43,033.00
£280,642.00
£94,563.00
£115,950.00
£129,813.00
£78,664.00
£215,368.00
£13,217.00
£15,552.00
£114,390.00
£4,004.00
£1,890,153.00

£1,365,940.00
£1,740,116.00
£1,281,726.00

£524,192.00
£4,911,974.00

£90,564.32
£94,845.20
£35,347.09
£170,593.84
£38,815.12
£175,380.22
£1,696.29
£284,469.44
£1,183.56
£26,143.06
£20,762.73
£52,236.15
£14,933.76
£36,778.08
£3,607.58
£110,958.87
£86,916.09



Elht-Microbiology

Elht - Histopathology
Physiotherapy - El Ccg Out Pat
Occupational Health
Cardiology Medical
Respiratory Medical

Digestive Diseases Medical
Diabetes Medical Staff
Dermatology Medical Staff
Rheumatology Medical Staff
Ed / Ucc Medical Staff

Acute Physicians

Intensive Home Support
Virtual Ward&Hospital At Home
Other

Total

£18,739.00
£18,640.67
£23,078.60
£24,548.83
£27,607.97
£121,129.48
£125,229.39
£44,394.90
£22,195.62
£40,414.96
£1,771,735.10
£1,406,125.20
£4,039.16
£16,149.93
£2,713.93
£4,911,974.14



