Agency Locums		
by grade	consultant	£1,816,653.00
by grade	staff grade	£27,573.00
	trainee grade	£45,927.00
	Total	£1,890,153.00
	Total	11,830,133.00
By Specialty	anaesthetics	£17,803.00
	cancer	£75,191.00
	Mfop	£425,173.00
	haematology	£266,790.00
	gen surg	£43,033.00
	PWE	£280,642.00
	Microbology	£94,563.00
	histopathology	£115,950.00
	respiratory	£129,813.00
	digestive diseases	£78,664.00
	diabetes	£215,368.00
	dermatology	£13,217.00
	rheumatology	£15,552.00
	acute	£114,390.00
	obs & gynae	£4,004.00
	<u>Total</u>	£1,890,153.00
Bank Medical		
by grade	consultant	£1,365,940.00
	staff grade	£1,740,116.00

	obs & gynae	£4,004.00
	<u>Total</u>	£1,890,153.00
Bank Medical		
by grade	consultant	£1,365,940.00
	staff grade	£1,740,116.00
	core trainee's	£1,281,726.00
	Foundation years	£524,192.00
	<u>Total</u>	£4,911,974.00
By speciality	Elht Radiologists	£90,564.32
	Obs & Gyn Medical Staff Elht	£94,845.20
	Neo Medical Staff Bgth	£35,347.09
	Anaesthetics Med Staff	£170,593.84
	Ophthalmology Medical Staff	£38,815.12
	Mfop & Complex Needs Med Staff	£175,380.22
	Haematology	£1,696.29
	Gen Surg Medical Staff	£284,469.44
	Vascular Medical Staff	£1,183.56
	Urology Medical Staff	£26,143.06
	Breast Medical Staffing	£20,762.73
	Oral Surgery Medical Staff	£52,236.15
	Orthodontics Medical Staff	£14,933.76
	Ent Medical Staff	£36,778.08
	Cnp Medical Staff	£3,607.58
	Paed Medical Staff Elht	£110,958.87
	Trauma & Orth Med Staff	£86,916.09

Elht-Microbiology	£18,739.00
Elht - Histopathology	£18,640.67
Physiotherapy - El Ccg Out Pat	£23,078.60
Occupational Health	£24,548.83
Cardiology Medical	£27,607.97
Respiratory Medical	£121,129.48
Digestive Diseases Medical	£125,229.39
Diabetes Medical Staff	£44,394.90
Dermatology Medical Staff	£22,195.62
Rheumatology Medical Staff	£40,414.96
Ed / Ucc Medical Staff	£1,771,735.10
Acute Physicians	£1,406,125.20
Intensive Home Support	£4,039.16
Virtual Ward&Hospital At Home	£16,149.93
Other	£2,713.93
<u>Total</u>	£4,911,974.14